
Sl. No NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2020-21 07-05-2021 Monday 9 – 10 BI 5.2

2 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Associate Professor 2020-21 07-06-2021 Tuesday 8 – 9 BI 8.5

3 Dr. Shahid Iqbal Associate Professor 2020-21 07-07-2021 Wednesday 8 – 9 BI 5.4

4 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2020-21 07-07-2021 Wednesday 1 – 2 BI 3.5

5

6

7 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Associate Professor 2020-21 20/7/2021 Tuesday 8 – 9 BI 8.5

8 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Associate Professor 2020-21 26/7/2021 Monday 9 – 10 BI 8.5

9 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Associate Professor 2020-21 27/7/2021 Tuesday 8 – 9 BI 8.5

10 Dr. Shahid Iqbal Associate Professor 2020-21 28/7/2021 Wednesday 8 – 9 BI 5.4

11 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2020-21 28/7/2021 Wednesday 1 – 2 BI 3.5

Sl.

No
NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC

1 2020-21 07-05-2021 Monday 2 – 4

2 2020-21 07-07-2021 Wednesday 2 – 4

3 2020-21 07-08-2021 Thursday 2 – 4

4 2020-21 22/7/2021 Thursday 2 – 4

5 2020-21 26/7/2021 Monday 2 – 4

6 2020-21 28/7/2021 Wednesday 2 – 4

7 Dr. Sumesh & All Faculty Assistant Professor 2020-21 29/7/2021 Thursday 2 – 4

BI 11 .9 (Estimation of Serum 

Total Cholesterol & HDL- 

Cholestertol)

FIRST TERMINAL EXAM 

12-07-2021 TO 19-07-2021

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: JULY 2021                                                                                                                                   

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: BIOCHEMISTRY

BI 11.7 (Estimation of 

Serum Creatinine & 

Creatinine Clearance)

BI 11.8 (Serum Protein, 

Albumin & A:G Ratio)
Dr. Manju Sharma

Dr. Sudeep Kumar Associate Professor

Assistant Professor


